MRD 4-17-98	04-29-1998	
FORM PTO-1596 1-31-92 DOCKET NO.: 041-2004	100697685	S. DEMANNIENT OF COMME CE
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached origina	al documents or copy thereto:
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of rece	iving party(ies):
Toshiyuki SANO Keiji TOYODA	Name: <u>Matsushita Electric</u>	Instrial Co., Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	indi res A re	
X Assignment	Merger Street Address: 1006, Oazs	a Kadoma, Kadoma-shi
Security Agreement Other	Change of Name	State/Country: <u>Japan</u> ZIP:
Execution Date: 13 March 1998	Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached? _ Yes _X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	: 09/042,628	
If the document is being filed together with	n a new application, the execution date of the application is:	: 13 March 1998
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
5. Name and address of party to whom corres	Additional numbers attached? Yes _X No spondence 6. Total number of application	ons and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GOPSTEIN &	<u>& BERNER, LLP</u> 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
Internal Address:	X Enclosed	340.00
internal Address.		rged to deposit account
Street Address: 99 Canal Center Plaza, Suit		ged to deposit account
<u> </u>	07-1337	
City:Alexandria State:VA	ZIP:22314	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
/1998 DCDATES 00000005 09042628		
9. Statement and signature. 40.00 0P To the best of my knowledge and bel the original document.	tief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any a	attached copy is a true copy of
Israel Gopstein, Reg. No. 27,333 Name and Registration No. of Person Signi	ing Sighature	17 April 1998 Date
	Total number of page	s comprising cover sheet: 2
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)		

ASSIC	GNMENT
In consideration of the receipt of opaid, the receipt and sufficiency cundersigned,	good and valuable consideration in hand of which is hereby acknowledged, the
(1) Toshiyuki SANO (2) Keiji TOYODA (3) (4)	(5) (6) (7) (8)
	ful invention, hereby sell, assign and
MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUS	STRIAL CO LTD.
	doma-shi, Osaka 571-0050 Japan
its successors and assigns (hereinafright, title and interest for the Unit U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled	ter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire ted States of America as defined in 35
METHOD FOR CORRECTING LUMINANCE G	RADATION IN AN IMAGE PICKUP APPARATUS
(a) for which an application for Unite	ed States Letters Patent was filed on by United States Serial No;
(b) for which an application for Unite	ed States Letters Patent was executed
reissues, substitutes, renewals or cor all benefits under the Internationa Industrial Property to the said ASSIGN successors, assigns and legal represent attorneys of record in said application ASSIGNEE;	Il Convention for the Protection of MEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its tatives; the undersigned agree that the
AND the undersigned hereby agree to tall necessary assistance in making applicational, reissued or extended Letterequest of the said ASSIGNEE, its substatives, and without further remunerate applications for patent based thereon, invention; and to execute any papers the assigns and legal representatives, deprotection and title in and to the invention.	ers Patent of the United States, upon cessors, assigns and legal represention, in and to any improvements, and growing out of or related to the said by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside	our signatures:
INVENIORS	DATE SIGNED
) Joshyuki Sano	March 13, 1998
Name: Toshiyuki Sano 2) Keya Jayada Name: Keiji Toyoda	March 13, 1998
Name:	
Name .	
Name:	
Name:	
Name:	

PATENT

REEL: 9122 FRAME: 0569